
2022 COULEE CONFERENCE FOOTBALL 
ALL CONFERENCE TEAM

FIRST TEAM

OFFENSIVE LINE
Thomas Haney GET 12 (Lineman of the Year) 
Shane Willenbring Aquinas 11 
Kellen Wright West Salem 12
Cisco Jimenez GET 12
Jack Weininger Westby 12 

QUARTERBACK
Jackson Flottmeyer AQU 12 
Brett McConkey West Salem 12

RUNNING BACKS
Luke Noel West Salem 12 (Player of the Year) 
Colin Boyarski Altoona 12

WIDE RECEIVERS
Collin Conzemius Aquinas 12
Brennan Kennedy West Salem 12

TIGHT END
Owen Zahm Viroqua 11 

PUNTER
Evan Voss BRF 12

KICKER
Domanick Knott GET 11
 
SPECIAL TEAMS
Brennan Kennedy West Salem 12

DEFNSIVE BACK
Brennan Kennedy West Salem 12
Walter Berns Aquinas 11
Brett Crume Westby 12

INSIDE LINEBACKER
Luke Noel West Salem 12
Calvin Hargrove Aquinas 12

OUTSIDE LINEBACKER
Damien Lee Aquinas 12
Kellen Wright West Salem 12

DEFENSIVE ENDS
Jesse Loging West Salem 12
Connor Bahr West Salem 12



DEFENSIVE TACKLES
Aaron Manke West Salem 12
Dan Frydenland Westby 12

SECOND TEAM

OFFENSIVE LINEMAN
Aaron Manke West Salem 12
Ben Roth Altoona 11
Brett Ziolkowski Aquinas 11
Isaac Schumacher Aquinas 11
Wilbur Blackdeer BRF 12

QUARTERBACK

RUNNING BACKS
Garrett Vatland Westby 12
Calvin Hargrove Aquinas 12

WIDE RECEIVERS
Evan Voss BRF 12
Andrew Fassbinder Viroqua 11

TIGHT END
Damien Lee Aquinas 12

Punter
Brett McConkey West Salem 12

KICKER
Jackson Flottmeyer Aquinas 12

SPECIAL TEAMS
Kyle Seiling GET 10 

DEFENSIVE BACK
Chris Calico West Salem 12
Bo Milutnivich Westby 12
Egan Pauly Arcadia 12

INSIDE LINEBACKER
Colin Boyarski Altoona 12
Garrett Vatland Westby 12

OUTSIDE LINEBACKERS
Aidan Gunderson BRF 10
Landan Bremer Arcadia 11
Will Mack GET 12



DEFENSIVE END
Carter Repaal GET 11
Rhett Stenslien Westby 11

DEFENSIVE TACKLES
Henry Suttie Aquinas 12
Cisco Jimenez GET 11 

HONORABLE MENTION
Cruz Patzner Arcadia 12 OL
Evan Steffen Altoona 11 OL 
Ty Nottestad Westby 12 OL
Kaileb Lakey GET 12 OL
Slade Stackhouse Viroqua 11 OL
Cullen Kulas GET 12 OL
Jason Williams BRF 9 OL
Alex Hoyum Viroqua 10 OL
Cody Schmitz GET 11 QB
Benson McDowell 10 QB
Nate Schindler GET 11 RB
Warren Stoner GET 12 RB
Ethan Dobbs Viroqua 12 RB
Rhett Stenslien Westby 11 RB
Hunter Hibbard Altoona 10 RB
Zavondre Cole Altoona 12 WR 
David Malin Aquinas 11 WR 
Anders Stakston Westby 10 WR 
Kayden Sullivan Viroqua 10 WR
Andy Johnson West Salem 12 WR
Brett Crume Westby 12 TE
Elijah Sorenson GET 12 TE
Caleb Glenzinski Arcadia 12 TE
Ben Peterson GET 11 TE 
Ben Kuenkel Altoona 12 P 
Domanick Knott GET 11 P
Jacob Helgeson West Salem 12 K
Sam Kearney Aquinas 12 ST
Landan Bremer Arcadia 11 ST
Ollie Cleveland BRF 12 ST
Nate Schindler GET 12 ILB
Oliver Pelock Viroqua 11 ILB
Jack Weninger Westby 12 ILB
Brandt Robinson GET 12 ILB
Max Sobotta Arcadia 10 ILB
Tommy Tomesh Altoona 12 ILB
David Malin Aquinas 11 ILB
Jackson Hoyum Viroqua 12 ILB
Jordan Rotering Arcadia 11 DB
Jackson Berg Altoona 11 DB
Brady Seiling GET 12 DB
Ben Hilton GET 12 DB
Kyle Seiling GET 10 DB



Kole Keppel Aquinas 11 DB
Anthony Miller Aquinas 11 DB
Zavondre Cole Altoona 12 DB
Warren Stoner GET 12 DB
Nolan Parker BRF 12 DB
Hunter Hibbard Altoona 10 DB
Seth Hornsby Altoona 11 DB
Thomas Haney GET 12 DT
Zack Gebhardt BRF 11 DT
Brogan Timm Aquinas 11 DT
Slade Stackhouse Viroqua 11 DT
Cruz Patzner Arcadia 12 DT
Carson Halverson Viroqua 10 DT
Noah Kubaskie BRF 11 DT
Ollie Cleveland BRF 12 DE
Evan Steffen Altoona 11 DE
Aaron Lepak Aquinas 12 DE
Kaileb Lakey GET 12 DE

BRF-Black River Falls, GET-Gale Ettrick Tremepealeau


